44 All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Mounting and Functional Dimensions
GKS 081
Available Tip Styles
M
at
er
ia

The Receptacle can be used from Grid
1,27 (50 Mil) up.
Ordering Example Series Tip
Material
2 = Steel
3 = BeCu
Tip Style Tip Diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
Spring Force
(dN)
Collar Height
(mm)
 S   E  –  0   8  1
S   E  –  0   8  1   E
0   8   1G   K   S 3      5   4 0   5   0 A 0   8 0   3
Test Probe for usage with Receptacle:
Plug for direct connection to Probe (GKS):
Plug for Receptacle:
Test Probe for usage without Receptacle:
Receptacles:
0   8   1G   K   S 3      5   4 0   5   0 A 0   8 0   0
Collar Height and Installation Height
To adjust the Installation Height of the Test
Probes, Receptacles with various Collar
Height are available.
Collar Height Installation Height
03 10,5 mm (.413)
05 13,0 mm (.512)
08 16,0 mm (.630)
K  S  –  0  8  1   3  5   E  0 3 K  S  –  0  8  1   3  5   E  0 5 K  S  –  0  8  1   3  5   E  0 8
(.018)(.028)
(.197)
(.433)
Collar
height (.295)(1.583)
(.028) (.032) (.018)
(.018)(.028)
(1.370) (.295)
(.028)
(.197)
(.433) (1.220)
(.045)(.039)(.039)
KS-081 35 E0X (X=Collar Height - see table below)
GKS-081 ... 00
GKS-081 ... 0XSE-081
34,8
7,5